AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
M0010	See Block 16C	NRP	14-0187				
6 ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHO	7. AD!	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE NRCHQ			
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	. county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SWRI							
6220 CULEBRA RD		1 198	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166							
		x 100	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTION DE RC-HQ-12-C-03-0102	R NO.			
		10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE	l o	9/19/2012				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES						
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment parties 8 and 15, and returning conseparate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received.	pies of the amendment; (b) By acke to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A er already submitted, such change	knowledging re- it numbers. FA AND DATE SPE may be made	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of tr NILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMEN CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF	he offer submitted ; or (c) By T TO BE RECEIVED AT F YOUR OFFER If by			
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req		Net Inc	rease:	\$112,568.00			
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D00)4-11-4-148-1060-2	252A					
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO N	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O	RDERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	S DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.			
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE AD E AUTHORITY	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan OF FAR 43.103(b)				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	•						
X FAR Clause 52.232-22	Limitation of Fu	inds	·				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	O copies to the is	suing office.			
The purpose of this contract of \$112,568.00, thereby incr Accordingly, Section B.3 CON ALTERNATE I (AUG 2011), para obligated by the Government of \$470,223.00 represents the represents the fixed-fee.	easing the obliga SIDERATION AND OB graph (c) is revi with respect to t	ted amo BLIGATIO sed to this con	unt from \$395,000.00 N - COST-PLUS-FIXED-F read as follows: The tract is \$507,568.00,	to \$507,568.00. FEE (AUG 2011) amount currently of which the sum			
Obligated Amount for this Mo New Total Obligated Amount f Total Based and Exercised Ce Continued	or this Award: \$5	07,568.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged an	d in full force and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C	OFFICER (Type or print)			
		AR	ACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN	NED 11	1 0	16C. DATE SIGNED			
			handes Tarang	06/19/2014			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)							
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)			

Previous edition unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED		
	NRC-HQ-12-C-03-0102/M0010	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SWRI

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (F)
	Total Base and All Options Ceiling Amount: \$693,428.00 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 - 09/30/2014 (Unchanged)				